
FISCAL YEAR 2001
CONTINUUM OF CARE COMPETITION

HOMELESS ASSISTANCE AWARDS REPORT (PRESS)

STATE
COC Number

Program Dollars Awarded
Sponsor Name COC Name

Idaho

ID01-500 Boise City Ada County

Boise City Ada County Housing Authority SHP $499,950.00
Neighborhood Housing Services, Incorporated SHP $196,981.00

Total: $696,931.00

ID01-501 State of Idaho COC

Idaho  AIDS Foundation SHP $500,000.00
Saint Vincent de Paul SHPR $41,577.00
I.D.A.H.O., Incorporated SHPR $88,988.00
Aid for Friends SHPR $174,316.00
Valley Crisis Women's Center SHPR $84,520.00
Saint Vincent de Paul SHPR $187,929.00
Sojourner's Alliance SHPR $99,942.00
C.L.U.B., Incorporated SHPR $82,367.00
Aid For Friends SHPR $60,075.00
Idaho Housing and Finance Association (IHFA) SHP $72,502.00
YWCA of Lewistown -Clarkston SHP $95,747.00
Eastern Idaho Special Services Agency SHP $96,495.00
Idaho Housing and Finance Association SPCR $57,624.00

Total: $1,642,082.00
State Total: $2,339,013.00

Emergency Shelter Grants Allocations:    

IDAHO STATE PROGRAM $421,000.00

Total ESG: $421,000.00
TOTAL STATE FUNDING: $2,760,013.00


